
Full Commission DATE 
November 1 2023-Oct 31, 2024 D. Allan M. Bates D. Berman G. Daugherty M. Davoust R. Ford M. Gumz M. Iqbal L.  Juby M. Kenyon C. Kious B. Lenert A. Lewis M. Linder M. Molina B. Roth J. Sanchez M. Silva C. Strathmann C. Surges B. Tarver V. Tepe R. Williams D. Young

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 $0 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $0 $30

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 $30 $30 $30 $0 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $0 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30

Total Indv. $330 $330 $360 $300 $300 $270 $330 $360 $360 $360 $360 $360 $300 $300 $360 $360 $270 $330 $360 $240 $330 $360 $330 $360

Total $7,920
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